e

D]Mm/

BALAKI WUKA

RSA Training
Schedule of rates 2025

Booking information

e All bookings must be requested at least 6 weeks in advance.
e Currently bookings are only available on Mondays and Tuesdays.

Cancellation and Postponements

o A fee of 50% of the confirmed booking request will be charged if the activity is cancelled within 48 hours
of the event.
e The full fee will be charged for any booking cancelled within 24 hours prior to the event.

Training Modules
Each module runs for half a day (approximately 3 hours)

e Module 1 Introduction to the Recognition and Settlement Agreement (RSA)

e Module 2 Working with the Land Use Activity Agreement (LUAA)

e Module 3 Working with the Natural Resource Agreement (NRA)

e Module 4 Working within Dja Dja Wurrung parks and the Joint Management Plan
e Other training specific to your agency (including personalised workshop requests)

Rates
In person

e Half day (approximately 3 hours)

o $3500 excluding GST
o Up to 25 people
e Full day

o $7000 excluding GST
o Upto 25 people
o Includes morning tea, lunch, Traditional Welcome and Smoking Ceremony
Online
e $220 per person excluding GST
e Minimum 5 people

In-person training is delivered at Larnangurrak (our place), 43 Hattam Street, Golden Square, Bendigo, VIC,
3555. We can also come to your place of work (additional fees may apply).

Please contact us for any other specific requests, including specific presenters or negotiation around fees
for smaller groups.

DJA DJA WURRUNG CLANS ABORIGINAL CORPORATION TRADING AS DJAARA ICN: 4421
T: (03) 5444 2888 E: rsatraining@djadjawurrung.com.au P.O Box 1026 Bendigo VIC 3552

djadjawurrung.com.au

Page 1 of 2



mailto:rsatraining@djadjawurrung.com.au
https://djadjawurrung.com.au/

Schedule Example

jaqln

BALAKI WUKA

D ~@

These schedules are provided as examples only to give an idea of how your training may be structured.

Half day 9:45am
Includes 1 module

10:00am
11:30am
11:45am
1:00pm
Full day 9:45am
Includes your choice

of 2 modules 10:00am
11:30am
11:45am
1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm
3:00pm
3:15pm

4:00pm

Participants arrive at Larnangurrak (our place)
Part 1

Break

Part 2

Finish

Participants arrive at Larnangurrak (our place)
First module part 1

Morning tea

First module part 2

Lunch

Traditional Welcome to Country and Smoking
Ceremony

Second module part 1
Break
Second module part 2

Finish

DJA DJA WURRUNG CLANS ABORIGINAL CORPORATION TRADING AS DJAARA ICN: 4421
T: (03) 5444 2888 E: rsatraining@djadjawurrung.com.au P.O Box 1026 Bendigo VIC 3552

djadjawurrung.com.au

Page 2 of 2



mailto:rsatraining@djadjawurrung.com.au
https://djadjawurrung.com.au/

