

# **RSA Training**

## Schedule of rates 2025

## **Booking information**

- All bookings must be requested at least 6 weeks in advance.
- Currently bookings are only available on Mondays and Tuesdays.

#### **Cancellation and Postponements**

- A fee of 50% of the confirmed booking request will be charged if the activity is cancelled within 48 hours of the event.
- The full fee will be charged for any booking cancelled within 24 hours prior to the event.

#### **Training Modules**

Each module runs for half a day (approximately 3 hours)

- Module 1 Introduction to the Recognition and Settlement Agreement (RSA)
- Module 2 Working with the Land Use Activity Agreement (LUAA)
- Module 3 Working with the Natural Resource Agreement (NRA)
- Module 4 Working within Dja Dja Wurrung parks and the Joint Management Plan
- Other training specific to your agency (including personalised workshop requests)

#### Rates

#### In person

- Half day (approximately 3 hours)
  - o \$3500 excluding GST
  - o Up to 25 people
- Full day
  - o \$7000 excluding GST
  - o Up to 25 people
  - o Includes morning tea, lunch, Traditional Welcome and Smoking Ceremony

#### Online

- \$220 per person excluding GST
- Minimum 5 people

**In-person** training is delivered at **Larnangurrak** (our place), 43 Hattam Street, Golden Square, Bendigo, VIC, 3555. We can also come to your place of work (additional fees may apply).

Please contact us for any other specific requests, including specific presenters or negotiation around fees for smaller groups.





DJA DJA WURRUNG CLANS ABORIGINAL CORPORATION TRADING AS DJAARA ICN: 4421

T: (03) 5444 2888 E: rsatraining@djadjawurrung.com.au P.O Box 1026 Bendigo VIC 3552



## **Schedule Example**

These schedules are provided as **examples only** to give an idea of how your training may be structured.

Half day Includes 1 module	9:45am	Participants arrive at <b>Larnangurrak</b> (our place)
	10:00am	Part 1
	11:30am	Break
	11:45am	Part 2
	1:00pm	Finish
Full day Includes your choice of 2 modules	9:45am	Participants arrive at <b>Larnangurrak</b> (our place)
	10:00am	First module part 1
	11:30am	Morning tea
	11:45am	First module part 2
	1:00pm	Lunch
	1:30pm	Traditional Welcome to Country and Smoking Ceremony
	2:00pm	Second module part 1
	3:00pm	Break
	3:15pm	Second module part 2
	4:00pm	Finish



